10th Annual All-Star Game
UNDER-21 AAA

Team Heslop Young Guns

GOALIES

92

DEFENCE

OO b WDN

FORWARDS

10
11
12
14
15
16

HEAD COACH

Eric Schooley
Vincent Sacco

Adam Spivak
Logan Bodley
Joseph Coats
Gabe Willis
Nick Patterson

Julian Luongo

Matt Gianinni
Brandon Nason
Matt Alousis

Eric Wenske

Peter Apostoli
Mathew McCullough
Jonathan Schillaci
Malcohm Webley

Bruce Sturley

1996
1996

1996
1996
1997
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997

6'0
510

511
6'0
6'2
6’1
510

58
6'4
6’1
57
511
6’0
59
54
58

155
165

190
170
210
170
180

160
230
160
150
170
175
165
140
160

Toronto Colts
Humberview Huskies

Toronto Colts

Scarborough Young Bruins
Scarborough Young Bruins
Mississauga lce Warriors
Mississauga lce Warriors

Humberview Huskies
Toronto Colts

Toronto Colts

Toronto Colts

Toronto Colts

Scarborough Young Bruins
Scarborough Young Bruins
Scarborough Young Bruins
Scarborough Young Bruins

Toronto Colts



